2016 Azalea Sprint

Overall Women

Wilmington, NC 3/12/2016 08:00AM

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

Place Bib City/State Rank SWIM Rank T1 Rank  Bike Rank T2 Rank RUN PENALTY Time DQ
1 5 MF CAROLINE KRATZ 41  RALEIGH NC 5 00:04:22 6 00:01:26 1 00:22:38 27 00:00:51 2 00:20:41 00:49:56
2 547 OF CATHLEEN RUECKEIS 20 CHAPEL HILL NC 2 00:23:29 5 00:00:40 5 00:21:58 00:52:18
3 13 OF CARRIE ANDREWS 39  MATTHEWS NC 6 00:04:23 5 00:01:25 3 00:24:46 31 00:00:52 14 00:23:10 00:54:35
4 268 CASSIDY HARDING 18 GREENSBORO NC 37 00:05:38 14 00:01:39 5 00:25:31 47 00:01:01 3 00:21:01 00:54:48
5 251 EMMA KINCAID 16 ~ GREENSBORO NC 13 00:04:41 17 00:01:43 35 00:28:21 54 00:01:02 1 00:19:39 00:55:24
6 233 OLIVIA ROMINE 16  GREENSBORO NC 7 00:04:26 4 00:01:24 29 00:27:32 28 00:00:51 4 00:21:19 00:55:30
7 240 JET FRANCIS 11 HUNTERSVILLE NC 23 00:05:03 1 00:01:13 19 00:26:58 12 00:00:45 6 00:22:13 00:56:09
8 130 LINDSAY DEAN 39  WILMINGTON NC 26 00:05:11 2 00:01:18 7 00:26:13 25 00:00:49 12 00:22:54 00:56:23
9 151 HANNAH FIELD 22 JACKSONVILLE NC 29 00:05:24 7 00:01:28 8 00:26:17 24 00:00:49 11 00:22:53 00:56:49
10 119 SARAH FORD 25 PALMYRANY 1 00:04:15 48 00:02:13 23 00:27:14 69 00:01:08 8 00:22:21 00:57:08
11 132 TIFFANY BRAKEFIELD 36 GOLDSBORO NC 18 00:04:54 16 00:01:41 9 00:26:21 19 00:00:49 17 00:23:53 00:57:36
12 128 MADELEINE GAFFANEY 22 CARY NC 9 00:04:34 3 00:01:24 10 00:26:26 26 00:00:50 27 00:25:03 00:58:14
13 257 ELIZABETH ANDREW 45  WILMINGTON NC 19 00:04:56 30 00:01:59 6 00:25:47 23 00:00:49 25 00:24:57 00:58:26
14 205 WINDY CHRISTY 38 LUMBERTON NC 96 00:06:37 24 00:01:50 12 00:26:29 72 00:01:08 10 00:22:25 00:58:28
15 117 MARLA ENGRAHM 37  WILMINGTON NC 3 00:04:18 11 00:01:36 15 00:26:41 81 00:01:11 26 00:25:02 00:58:46
16 235 JENNIFER BARKER 40 RALEIGH NC 10 00:04:36 31 00:01:59 11 00:26:26 144 00:01:49 19 00:24:07 00:58:56
17 232 BETH DONAHUE 46 ~ CHAPEL HILL NC 22 00:05:02 12 00:01:37 25 00:27:18 36 00:00:55 24 00:24:55 00:59:45
18 160 JAYME DANIELS 35  WILSON NC 136 00:07:39 60 00:02:21 17 00:26:52 87 00:01:18 7 00:22:19 01:00:26
19 451 SARAH HOSS 60  OAKISLAND NC 95 00:06:35 54 00:02:18 71 00:28:44 01:00:42 'Y
20 127 ALEXA GAFFANEY 20 CARY NC 12 00:04:39 8 00:01:29 33 00:27:48 37 00:00:56 38 00:26:31 01:01:20
21 305 JODY FRAZIER 42 CHARLOTTE NC 78 00:06:18 10 00:01:35 4 00:25:27 35 00:00:55 44 00:27:06 01:01:21

22 154 WHITNEY COLLINS 28  PEMBROKE NC 68 00:06:08 27 00:01:54 22 00:27:13 111 00:01:28 23 00:24:49 01:01:31
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153
523
472
447
438
344

NF

NF

OF

NF

NF

NF

NF

ZF

NF

NF

ZF

JACKIE HILL
KEMPTON HEALEY
PAIGE BEARD

AMY ANDREJEWSKI
ARIEL KANABY
COURTNEY WIRT
MELANIE ADAMS
ELIZABETH LANCASTER
CHERYL LOGAN
MISSY HUFHAM
MARY DEFFENBAUGH
JAIME TURNER
RENEE WARD

LISA DEPUTY
MARILYN MALANAPHY
JAYNE DAVIS

MARA CHAMLEE
NINA GLADYSIEWSKI
NICOLE STRAUEL
EMMA HOLLRAH
ANDRIA HAMILTON
JESSICA BOBBITT
DAWN CALHOUN
LEAH SHEPHERD
SUMMER LARA
KALIN STEWART
JENNIE MOTT

MEGAN STEMKE
ANNA MALTBY
IRENE KRESS

NANCY GLEW

66

26

39

23

26

57

31

49

48

33

38

47

44

51

21

25

31

12

40

49

13

31

27

45

22

28

51

47

DEEP RUN NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
ASHEBORO NC
WARRENTON VA
DURHAM NC
RALEIGH NC
WINSTON SALEM NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
CLAYTON NC
SOUTHPORT NC
JACKSONVILLE NC
MOREHEAD CITY NC
SOUTHPORT NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
EASLEY SC
RALEIGH NC
WILMINGTON NC
PINEHURST NC
FAYETTEVILLE NC
ASHEVILLE NC
HUNTERSVILLE NC
CLEMMONS NC
DENVER CO
CHAPEL HILL NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
RALEIGH NC

WILMINGTON NC

159

64

160

163

87

48

59

156

73

44

164

165

153

135

130

151

155

72

40

131

170

149

146

129

145

60

126

110

123

00:08:59
00:06:02
00:09:01
00:06:17
00:09:20
00:06:30
00:05:52
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:08:49
00:06:15
00:05:45
00:09:32
00:09:38
00:08:30
00:07:39
00:07:29
00:08:23
00:08:39
00:06:13
00:05:40
00:07:31
00:10:11
00:08:20
00:07:59
00:07:29
00:07:57
00:05:58
00:07:27
00:06:55

00:07:22

106
86

95

169
125
137
68

71

116
173
67

135
176
113
154
148
100
143
122
50

79

114
131
112
107
97

129
174
133
117

152

00:03:02

00:02:43

00:02:51

00:05:32

00:03:23

00:03:40

00:02:27

00:02:30

00:03:14

00:06:06

00:02:27

00:03:40

00:06:41

00:03:13

00:04:21

00:04:02

00:02:54

00:03:52

00:03:21

00:02:16

00:02:34

00:03:13

00:03:32

00:03:10

00:03:03

00:02:52

00:03:29

00:06:28

00:03:37

00:03:14

00:04:13

116
108
92

141
117

145

154
106
130

155

96

136
104
124
123
151
109
140
162

139

138
125
156
120
173

127

150

00:34:02
00:33:10
00:32:10
00:36:29
00:34:02
00:36:40
00:30:25
00:38:36
00:33:03
00:35:05
00:38:48
00:32:20
00:32:26
00:35:56
00:32:54
00:34:46
00:34:20
00:37:59
00:33:11
00:36:27
00:41:05
00:36:24
00:32:10
00:36:19
00:34:48
00:39:37
00:34:12
00:47:46
00:34:55
00:31:34

00:37:57

74

150

103

120

89

82

138

17

122

56

58

109

170

88

48

175

44

53

130

11

136

121

108

98

57

105

161

167

145

00:01:08
00:01:56
00:01:26
00:01:31
00:01:18
00:01:13
00:01:46
00:00:48
00:01:33
00:01:03
00:01:04
00:01:28
00:02:37
00:01:18
00:01:01
00:04:36
00:00:59
00:01:02
00:01:41
00:00:39
00:00:45
00:01:44
00:01:32
00:01:27
00:01:22
00:00:33
00:01:03
00:01:27
00:02:14
00:02:30

00:01:50

129

120

84

103

107

159

116

146

89

110

153

92

108

133

106

143

105

138

150

122

130

149

135

154

128

156

155

166

134

00:31:44

00:35:54

00:34:22

00:30:05

00:32:09

00:32:32

00:40:29

00:33:51

00:38:08

00:30:52

00:33:26

00:38:59

00:31:07

00:32:41

00:36:23

00:32:21

00:37:43

00:32:20

00:37:02

00:38:23

00:34:23

00:35:56

00:38:14

00:36:29

00:39:11

00:35:53

00:39:44

00:23:31

00:39:13

00:43:27

00:36:23

00:02:00

01:18:52
01:19:42
01:19:48
01:19:52
01:20:11
01:20:33
01:20:57
01:21:39
01:21:53
01:21:53
01:21:58
01:22:10
01:22:21
01:22:43
01:23:06
01:23:21
01:23:23
01:23:36
01:23:52
01:23:55
01:24:24
01:24:47
01:25:36
01:25:43
01:26:21
01:26:22
01:26:23
01:27:07
01:27:24
01:27:36

01:27:43



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176

524
442
186
416
353
360
208
363
462
471
420
390
217
267
489
470
443
329
467
189
459
116
480
479
514
345
187
308
410
458

364

ZF

NF

NF

NF

ZF

ZF

NF

RAELENE DALEY
BETH BRIDGERS
HEATHER DAVIS
HEIDI BURGESS
KIRA SOODEK

NAN TOPPIN
JESSICA STOBER
KERI MCCANN
CINDY BRITTAIN
BETHANY HOLDEN
JILLIAN PRICE
ANDREA ANDERSON
SHANNON HAGGERTY
YESLE HAHN
BRIANNE JABLOW
HOPE GATTIS
TRACY SWETT
ROBYN SCOTT
ABIGAIL HARRELL
BRITTANY MILLS
GLENNA ECKENROD
CAMMI MILLER
BARBARA CURRY
SARAH HAGGARD
ABIGAIL RANGEL
REBECCA RENDAHL
JACQUELYN WITHERS
CHRISTINE PESETSKI
LAURA BRADBURY
PHYLLIS FORD

BRIANNE FLYNN

52
53
38
47
12
47
23
43
53
21
33
59

23

32
17
44
34
17
27
47
23
66
55
31
48
24
41
33
70

12

RALEIGH NC
FUQUAY-VARINA NC
WILMINGTON NC
HAMPSTEAD NC
WILMINGTON NC
CAROLINA BEACH NC
CARY NC
MOREHEAD CITY NC
SOUTHPORT NC
BOONE NC

WINSTON SALEM NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
RALEIGH NC
WILMINGTON NC
HILLSBOROUGH NC
STATESVILLE NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
GOLDSBORO NC
WILMINGTON NC
LELAND NC

LELAND NC
RAEFORD NC
RALEIGH NC
JACKSONVILLE NC
DURHAM NC
DURHAM NC
ATLANTIC BEACH NC

CONWAY NC

157

119

79

75

128

167

90

169

172

112

86

41

158

118

171

113

114

152

47

121

168

32

116

70

176

166

94

99

28

161

174

00:08:54

00:07:11

00:06:19

00:06:16

00:07:28

00:10:00

00:06:32

00:10:10

00:10:17

00:06:59

00:06:30

00:05:40

00:08:55

00:07:07

00:10:15

00:06:59

00:07:00

00:08:27

00:05:51

00:07:21

00:10:04

00:05:29

00:07:06

00:06:09

00:13:13

00:09:55

00:06:34

00:06:42

00:05:23

00:09:15

00:10:50

146
156
165
78

126
153
158
172
163
171
127
138
150
128
149
124
159
101
160
144
151
111
155
168
170
85

162
132
175
164
161

00:03:59

00:04:27

00:05:11

00:02:33

00:03:25

00:04:15

00:04:39

00:06:00

00:05:04

00:05:43

00:03:27

00:03:43

00:04:05

00:03:28

00:04:02

00:03:22

00:04:47

00:02:54

00:04:48

00:03:53

00:04:11

00:03:10

00:04:21

00:05:32

00:05:33

00:02:43

00:04:57

00:03:32

00:06:40

00:05:10

00:04:55

112
147
99

100
142
133
167
129
132
170
103
152
161
171
135
172
98

164
158
169
144
153
160
159
148
163
168
175
174
165

177

00:33:31

00:37:19

00:32:31

00:32:38

00:36:29

00:35:30

00:43:11

00:35:02

00:35:23

00:44:18

00:32:52

00:38:09

00:40:58

00:44:35

00:35:49

00:44:45

00:32:30

00:42:34

00:40:11

00:43:15

00:36:34

00:38:33

00:40:47

00:40:19

00:37:21

00:41:29

00:43:14

00:49:31

00:47:52

00:42:38

00:50:37

173

143

177

162

70

112

119

139

124

141

129

4

156

65

172

101

83

132

163

127

171

59

114

154

169

73

126

168

52

165

158

00:03:33
00:01:49
00:17:04
00:02:14
00:01:08
00:01:28
00:01:31
00:01:46
00:01:37
00:01:47
00:01:39
00:00:59
00:02:02
00:01:06
00:03:20
00:01:24
00:01:13
00:01:42
00:02:16
00:01:38
00:02:37
00:01:04
00:01:29
00:02:01
00:02:36
00:01:08
00:01:38
00:02:32
00:01:02
00:02:21

00:02:06

148
141
56

169
161
152
119
137
144
37

170
168
140
136
157
139
172
151
162
142
164
171
165
163
147
167
160
158
173
177

174

00:38:13
00:37:34
00:27:33
00:44:56
00:40:53
00:38:37
00:34:03
00:37:00
00:37:43
00:26:29
00:47:25
00:44:29
00:37:11
00:36:58
00:39:59
00:37:04
00:48:31
00:38:24
00:42:26
00:37:42
00:42:30
00:48:12
00:42:45
00:42:30
00:38:11
00:43:30
00:40:34
00:40:15
00:51:40
00:58:48

00:51:53

00:06:00

00:02:00

00:02:00

01:28:07

01:28:18

01:28:36

01:28:36

01:29:21

01:29:48

01:29:54

01:29:56

01:30:03

01:31:13

01:31:50

01:32:58

01:33:09

01:33:12

01:33:23

01:33:33

01:34:00

01:34:00

01:35:31

01:35:47

01:35:54

01:36:26

01:36:27

01:36:28

01:36:52

01:38:44

01:38:56

01:42:30

01:52:35

01:58:11

02:00:19



177 362 NICOLE FLYNN 46  CONWAY NC 175 00:12:12 166 00:05:13 176 00:49:42 157 00:02:03 175 00:51:53 02:01:02
178 449 A  CAROLE MERTES 38  GERMANTOWN MD 177 00:15:31 167 00:05:20 166 00:42:51 174 00:03:47 176 00:57:59 02:05:26

179 453 BECKY FLYNN 73 CONWAY NC 173 00:10:24 177 00:07:33 178 00:51:59 176 00:06:22 178 01:00:33 02:16:49

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.



